
Caerphilly Office

Pendragon House

Crescent Road

Caerphilly 

CF83 1XX

Swansea Office 

Elm House

Tawe Business Village

Swansea 

SA7 9LA

Haverfordwest Office

Avallenau House

Avallaneu Drive

Haverfordwest

 SA61 2JX

Hereford Office

Broadway House

32 – 35 Broad Street

Hereford 

HR4 9AR

London Office

4th Floor, 49 Berkeley

Square,

 London

 W1J 5AZ

Newport Office

Agincourt House 

14 Clytha Park Road

Newport 

NP20 4PB

t 02920 858630

e chris.hackett@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Meet the Team

Thomas Carroll Group plc

@thomascarrollgp

02920 858733

www.thomascarroll.co.uk

Senior Claims Executive

Chris Hackett TD MCIOB FCILA FUEDI-ELAE

DipCII (Claims)

Head of Commercial

Helen Love

t 02920 853743

e helen.love@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Cert CII, Cert CILA, BDMA

Ins.Tech

m 07790 011151 t 02920 853783

e jonathan.davies@thomas-carroll.co.uk

BDMA Ins.Tech

Claims Executive

Jonathan Davies

Claims Executive

Jessica Walsh CertCII, BDMA

Ins.Tech

Claims Executive

Claire Richards 

t 02920 853789

e claire.richards@thomas-carroll.co.uk

CertCII, BDMA

Ins.Tech

t 02920 853730

e ceri.davies@thomas-carroll.co.uk

DipCII

Claims Executive

Ceri Davies

t 02920 855231

e sarah.smith@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Handler

Sarah Smith
Claims Executive

Brian Davies 

t 02920 853786

e brian.davies@thomas-carroll.co.uk

BA (Hons), CertCII

t 01437 770845

e kevin.philips@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Kevin Phillips

t 02920 853747

e hannah.hawkes@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive

Hannah HawkesCertCII, BDMA

Ins.Tech

m 07891 241555 m 07498 932495 m 07498 932475

t 02920 858616

e jessica.walsh@thomas-carroll.co.uk

CertCII

t 029 2085 8639

e jo.williams@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Executive 

Jo Williams DipCII, BDMA Ins.Tech

t 02920 858608

e lucy.davies@thomas-carroll.co.uk

Claims Handler

Lucy Davies


